10-5-73 OF 97809	VolPage 3943
In the Probate Department of the Cou	inty of <u>Klamath</u> , Oregon
Small Estate of:	Estate No
John Max Palmer	
Deceas	(intestate Estate ,
to a "claiming successor" to	the following described portion of said decedent's estate. The
Li Oradan Rowing Statute	y, including the fair market value of the real property and the
fair market value of the personal property, is: Real Property Legal Description (Including County)	Fair Market Va
None	
Personal Property Description	Fair Market Va
	A10-1-564-10-8088-BBB-7 \$500.00
Putnam_High_IncomeGovernmentTrus	tA10-1-564-10-8088-BBB-Z\$500.00
	the and the actate Any debts of the decedant remains
(2) Reasonable efforts have been made to asc ing unpaid, and the names and addresses of the cred Name of Creditor Address	certain creditors of the estate. Any debts of the decedant remain litors as known to the affiant are: Debt Amount
Name of Creditor	
(11 space in:	sufficient, continue on reverse)
(3) Decedent died March 3,	, 19.89; a certified copy of decedent's death certificate
Nama	each as known to affiant are: Last Known Address D.O. Rox 461 Groweland, CA 95321
John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99
John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer	P.O. Box 461, Groveland, CA 95321
John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate;	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above;	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property in Name John David Palmer	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 90 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 to each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property in Name John David Palmer	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 to each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry. Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99 1624 Shirley. Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 to each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 to each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry. Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99 1624 Shirley. Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 to each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry. Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley. Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 to each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed property, if any, is located.	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed property, if any, is located.	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed property, if any, is located.	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska 99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed property, if any, is located. Notar	P.O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307 Frank Turner Way, Paradise, CA 9596 77.00 McHenry Circle, Anchorage, Alaska.99 1624 Shirley Dr., Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 to each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is Interest 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed property, if any, is located. Notar Subscribed and sworn to before me on Ma Notar Notar	P. O. Box 461. Groveland, CA 95321 6307. Frank. Turner. Way., Paradise, CA 9596 77.00. McHenry. Circle, Anchorage, Alaska. 99 1624. Shirley. Dr., Pleasant. Hill, CA 94523 o each heir or mailed to the heir at his, her or its last known to which each heir is entitled is Interest 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed property, if any, is located. Subscribed and sworn to before me on Ma Notar EXCERPT FROM ORS 114.515; "If the estate consists of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of personal fair fair fair fair fair fair fair fair	P.O. Box Addiss P.O. Box Addiss Groveland, CA 95321 6307. Frank Turner. Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700. McHenry. Circle, Anchorage, Alaska99 1624. Shirley Dr., PleasantHill, CA
Name John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory A copy of this affidavit has been delivered to dress stated above; (6) The decedent died intestate; (7) The interest in decedent's said property John David Palmer Steven Max Palmer Carolynn June Smith Ruth Gregory (8) A copy hereof has been mailed to the A and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon (9) A copy of this affidavit has been filed property, if any, is located. Kotar EXCERPT FROM ORS 114.515: "If the estate consists of personal fair market value of \$20,000 or less, or a combination of perso STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of	P.O. Box Addiss P.O. Box Addiss Groveland, CA 95321 6307. Frank Turner. Way, Paradise, CA 9596 7700. McHenry. Circle, Anchorage, Alaska99 1624. Shirley Dr., PleasantHill, CA

Return: John D. Palmer P.O. Box 461,Groveland,Ca.93521